JUNIOR SUPER SINGLE® Pump Switch
Mercury activated, wide-angle switch designed for direct control of pumps up to 1/2 HP at
120 VAC and 1 HP at 230 VAC.
U.S. Patent  Nos. 4,529,854 & 4,572,934
OPTIONS
This switch is available:
  for pump down or pump up applications as specifi ed by part number.
  with a 120 VAC or 230 VAC piggy-back plug.

Cat Page PN 1012513M-WEB
© SJE-Rhombus    09/14
ORDERING INFORMATION
128 Product offering and pricing are subject to change without notice.
Please visit www.sjerhombus.com for the most current information.
PUMP DOWN PUMP UP
List
Price
Shipping
WeightPart# Description Part# Description
1001896 10JSD1WP 1001918 10JSU1WP $65.70 1.45 lbs.
1001914 10JSD2WP 1001921 10JSU2WP $67.94 1.48 lbs.
1001916 10JSDWOP 1001923 10JSUWOP $57.64 1.37 lbs.
1001817 15JSD1WP 1001930 15JSU1WP $69.12 1.77 lbs.
1001926 15JSD2WP 1001932 15JSU2WP $71.53 1.81 lbs.
1001928 15JSDWOP 1001934 15JSUWOP $61.21 1.68 lbs.
1001898 20JSD1WP 1001941 20JSU1WP $72.72 2.11 lbs.